
 
 Phone:  (785) 296-5800 
Eisenhower State Office Building Fax:  (785) 296-0900 
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Don Brownlee, Executive Director Laura Kelly, Governor 
 

BOOT HILL CASINO & RESORT 
         

Lottery Gaming Facility Revenue-Unaudited* 
         
  September  September  Fiscal YTD  Fiscal YTD 

  2021  2020  2022  2021 

         

Electronic gaming machines  
      

3,628,373.95   2,884,465.49  
    

11,204,804.73   8,825,319.63 

         

Table games  
          

399,830.44   336,863.29  
      

1,223,106.70   949,065.07 

         

Other #  
              

2,111.04   2,270.19  
              

2,219.11   2,435.33 

         
Total Lottery Gaming Facility 
Revenue 

      
4,030,315.43   

    
3,223,598.97   

    
12,430,130.54   

      
9,776,820.03  

         

State Share 22%  
          

886,669.39   
       

709,191.77   
      

2,734,628.72   
      

2,150,900.41  

         

Local Share 3%  
          

120,909.46   
          

96,707.97   
          

372,903.92   
          

293,304.60  

         

Problem Gambling Share 2%  
            

80,606.31   
          

64,471.98   
          

248,602.61   
          

195,536.40  

         

Casino Share 73%  
      

2,942,130.26   
    

2,353,227.25   
      

9,073,995.29   
      

7,137,078.62  

         
   

*Unaudited-as reported by the Kansas Lottery Central Computer system.   
         
#Other sweeps, principally lost and found funds.       
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Don Brownlee, Executive Director Laura Kelly, Governor 
 

KANSAS STAR CASINO & RESORT 
         

Lottery Gaming Facility Revenue-Unaudited* 
         

  September  September  Fiscal YTD  Fiscal YTD 

  2021  2020  2022  2021 

         

Electronic gaming machines  
    

11,208,426.37   12,502,336.04  
     

35,636,918.49   37,319,216.05 

         

Table games  
      

2,221,287.60   1,472,332.51  
        

5,947,193.65   4,602,762.36 

         

Other #  
               

6,819.68   3,059.02  
                

7,082.40   3,158.93 

         
Total Lottery Gaming Facility 
Revenue 

    
13,436,533.65   

   
13,977,727.57   

     
41,591,194.54   

     
41,925,137.34  

         

State Share 22% (Tier 1)**  
      

2,956,037.40   
     

3,075,100.07   
        

9,150,062.80   
        

9,223,530.21  

         

State Share 2% marginal (Tier 2)** 
                            

-     
                           

-     
                             

-     
                             

-    

         

Local Share 3%  
          

403,096.01   
         

419,331.83   
        

1,247,735.84   
        

1,257,754.12  

         

Problem Gambling Share 2%  
          

268,730.67   
         

279,554.55   
           

831,823.89   
           

838,502.75  

         

Casino Share  73%  
      

9,808,669.56   
   

10,203,741.13   
     

30,361,572.01   
     

30,605,350.26  

         
*Unaudited-as reported by the Kansas Lottery Central Computer system. 

         
#Other sweeps, principally lost and found funds. 
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Don Brownlee, Executive Director Laura Kelly, Governor 
 

HOLLYWOOD CASINO & RESORT 
         

Lottery Gaming Facility Revenue-Unaudited* 
         
  September  September  Fiscal YTD  Fiscal YTD 

  2021  2020  2022  2021 

         

Electronic gaming machines 
   

10,678,821.90   8,636,841.09  
     

33,087,426.01   25,418,802.16 

         

Table games  
         

896,302.32   641,947.25  
        

2,944,705.46   1,714,211.72 

         

Other #  
             

1,168.82   
              

8,978.23   
                

1,334.52   9,088.48 

         
Total Lottery Gaming Facility 
Revenue 

   
11,576,293.04   

     
9,287,766.57   

     
36,033,465.99   

     
27,142,102.36  

         

State Share 22%  
     

2,546,784.47   
     

2,043,308.65   
        

7,927,362.52   
        

5,971,262.52  

         

Local Share 3%  
         

347,288.79   
         

278,633.00   
        

1,081,003.98   
           

814,263.07  

         

Problem Gambling Share 2% 
         

231,525.86   
         

185,755.33   
           

720,669.32   
           

542,842.05  

         

Casino Share 73%  
     

8,450,693.92   
     

6,780,069.60   
     

26,304,430.17   
     

19,813,734.72  

         
         
*Unaudited-as reported by the Kansas Lottery Central Computer system.   
         
#Other sweeps, principally lost and found funds.   
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Don Brownlee, Executive Director Laura Kelly, Governor 
 

KANSAS CROSSING CASINO & RESORT 
         

Lottery Gaming Facility Revenue-Unaudited* 
         
  September  September  Fiscal YTD  Fiscal YTD 

  2021  2020  2022  2021 

         

Electronic gaming machines  
      

2,870,512.71   2,208,887.24  
      

9,103,449.88   7,270,258.39 

         

Table games  
          

259,947.50   108,290.50  
          

642,002.50   389,165.50 

         

Other #  
                  

503.79   417.34  
                  

652.79   536.49 

         
Total Lottery Gaming Facility 
Revenue 

      
3,130,964.00   

    
2,317,595.08   

      
9,746,105.17   

      
7,659,960.38  

         

State Share 22%  
          

688,812.08   
       

509,870.92   
      

2,144,143.14   
      

1,685,191.28  

         

Local Share 3%  
            

93,928.92   
          

69,527.85   
          

292,383.16   
          

229,798.81  

         

Problem Gambling Share 2%  
            

62,619.28   
          

46,351.90   
          

194,922.10   
          

153,199.21  

         

Casino Share 73%  
      

2,285,603.72   
    

1,691,844.41   
      

7,114,656.77   
      

5,591,771.08  

         
*Unaudited-as reported by the Kansas Lottery Central Computer system.   
         
#Other sweeps, principally lost and found funds.       
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